
Name Designation Email address

Prof. Dr. Imran Qureshi Professor imranqureshi21@gmail.com
Dr. Nomanullah Wazir Associate Professor dr.noman.wazir@gmail.com
Dr. Mariya Azam Khattak Assistant Professor mariya_rox@hotmail.com

Dr. Farzana Salman Professor  drfsalman@yahoo.com 
Dr. Robina Riaz Professor robinariaz999@gmail.com
Dr. Munaza Khattak Associate Professor munazaakhan@hotmail.com
Dr. Momina Haq Assistant Professor momina.pmc@gmail.com

Dr. Sadia Haroon Professor sadiaharoon240@gmail.com
Dr. Shumaila Wadud Associate Professor drshumailaasim@gmail.com

Dr. Shafaq Zaffar Associate Professor dr.shafaqzafar@gmail.com
Dr. Amir Zaman Assistant Professor amirzaman36@gmail.com

Dr. Mohammad Aman Khan Professor & Head mamankhan55@gmail.com
Dr. Saeed Anwar Professor anwar141@gmail.com
Dr. Farhat R Malik Professor drfarhatmalik@gmail.com
Dr. Zia Ul Ain Sabiha Assistant Professor sunshine.pesh@gmail.com
Dr. Sana Rehman Joya Assistant Professor jawadwaraich_80@hotmail.com
Dr. Humaira Khattak Assistant Professor hqkhattak@gmail.com

Dr. Izhar Ul Haq Professor dr_izharses@yahoo.com
Dr. Salma Khalid Associate Professor drsalmakhalid79@gmail.com 

Prof. Dr. Ayesha Abdullah Professor & Director DHPE & R msqheartline@hotmail.com

Dr. Fozia Rauf Professor faraufg@gmail.com
Dr. Sardar Muhammad Professor dr.smak55@yahoo.com
Dr. Ambreen Gul Associate Professor amb791@hotmail.com 
Dr. Sabeen Nasir Associate Professor sabeenpmc@gmail.com
Dr. Mohsina Haq Associate Professor dr.mohsinahaq@gmail.com
Dr. Sumira Abbas Assistant Professor sumiraabbas11@gmail.com
Dr. Ashfaq Ahmad Assistant Professor ashfaqdrahmad@gmail.com
Dr. Sarah Yousuf Senior Lecturer sarahyousuf90@gmail.com
Dr. Saria Saeed Ali Senior Lecturer saria.saeed93@gmail.com
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Prof. Dr. Muhammad Irfan Professor mirfan78@yahoo.com
Miss Mifrah Sethi Senior Lecturer mifrahrauf@gmail.com
Dr. Hafsa Habib Lecturer/Clinical Pshycologist hafsaway@yahoo.com

Prof. Dr. Jehanzeb Afridi Professor jehanzebpmc@yahoo.com
Prof. Dr. Fazle Wahab Professor drwahab24@hotmail.com
Dr. Saima Mehboob Assistant Professor drsaima758@gmail.com

Dr. Muzaffaruddin Sadiq Professor & Head of Unit, MTH doctorms87@hotmail.com
Dr. Mohammad Tayeb Professor drmtayeb@yahoo.com
Dr. Sahibzada Salma Rehman Associate Professor sahibzadasalmarahman@gmail.com
Dr. Sheikh M. ibqar Azeem Associate Professor ibqarazeem@gmail.com
Dr. Ahmad Arsalan Tahir Assistant Professor drarsalantahir@gmail.com
Dr. Nasir Bakhtiar Assistant Professor nasir_saa06@hotmail.com

Dr. Tehniyat Attiya Ur Razaq Professor & Head of Unit, KTH drtehniyatishaq@yahoo.com
Dr. Samdana Anwar Associate Professor samdana2332@gmail.com
Dr. Rabia Kareem Assistant Professor  pmcite_1989@yahoo.com
Dr. Farzana Burki Assistant Professor farzanaburki09@gmail.com

Dr. Saima Ali Professor & Head drsaimaali14@gmail.com
Dr. Shazia Aurangzeb Professor drshazia27@yahoo.com
Dr. Saffiullah Professor saffiullahkhalil@yahoo.com

Dr. Ayesha Sumera Abdullah Professor msqheartline@hotmail.com
Dr. Faisal Nawaz Assistant Professor drfnk@hotmail.com

Dr. Shafi Ullah Professor & Head drshafiullah@hotmail.com
Dr. Arif Raza Khan Professor arifraza_k@yahoo.com
Dr. Habib Khattak Associate Professor mhabibent@gmail.com
Dr. Naseem Ul Haq Assistant Professor naseem881@gmail.com

Dr. Mian Shah Yousaf  Assistant Professor & HOD yousaf1580@gmail.com
Dr. Arbab M. Kashif Senior Registrar kashif.gastro@gmail.com

Dr. Mir Alam Jan Professor & Head miralamja@gmail.com
Dr. Mohammad Shoaib Senior Registrar doctr.shoaib@gmail.com

Dr. Ambareen Muhammad Senior Registrar drambreen@hotmail.com

Prof. Dr. Sobia Sabir Ali Professor drsobias@hotmail.com
Dr. Faheem Ullah Assistant Professor faheem_ullah41@yahoo.com
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Endocrinology
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Urology
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Dr. Syed Tahir Shah Associate Professor & Head drtshah80@gmail.com
Dr. Muhammad Abdur Rauf Assistant Professor dr.raufkhan@yahoo.com
Dr. Shoaib Iqbal Safi Senior Registrar shoaibsafi910@gmail.com

Dr. Zia Ullah Associate Professor drzia02@gmail.com

Dr. Saeed Ahmad Assistant Professor ahmadsaeed_hmc@yahoo.com

Dr. Ambareen Muhammad Assistant Professor drambreen@hotmail.com

Dr. Hafsa Usman Senior Registrar dr.hafsausman@gmail.com

Dr. Junaid Ahmad Associate Professor junaid527@gmail.com
Dr. Haleema Sadia Principal sadia624@gmail.com
Mr. Israr Ahmad Assistant Professor israrahmadd008@gmail.com 
Mr. Fateh Ur Rehman Assistant Professor fatehmsn@gmail.com

Cardiology

Pulmonology

Orthopedics

Radiology

Dermatology 

Rufaida Nursing College



Dr. Munawar Aziz Khattak Assistant Professor dr.munawarazizkhattak@gmail.com
Dr. Imran Khattak Assistant Professor khattakimran1@gmail.com
Dr. Sana Arbab Assistant Professor sarbab33@yahoo.com

Dr. Muhammad Younas Associate Professor nayadentist@yahoo.com

Dr. Bushra Mehboob Assistant Professor bushesmmm@hotmail.com 
Dr. Nadia Ashraf Assistant Professor dr.nadiaashraf7@gmail.com

Dr. Muhammad Zain Assistant Professor bds12@hotmail.com
Dr. Khadija Bibi Lecturer / Registrar dr_khadija_bangash@yahoo.com

Dr. Shahab Adil Professor & Head shahabadil@hotmail.com
Dr. Zafar-ul- Islam Associate Professor zafards@yahoo.com

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Raza Professor & HoD hmraza77@yahoo.com
Dr. Muhammad Sartaj Khan Associate Professor sartajkhan06@hotmail.com

Dr. Hina Rahman Assistant Professor drhr1979@gmail.com
Dr. Zudia Riaz Lecturer zudia_riaz2000@yahoo.com

Dr. Zeeshan Danish Assistant Professor drzeeshandanish@yahoo.com

Dr. Abbas Saleem Khan Professor & Head swat786@yahoo.com
Dr. Nasiha Motahir Associate Professor nasihamotahir@gmail.com 
Dr. Tehmina Nausheen Assistant Professor tehmina_pdc@yahoo.com 
Dr. Fatima Iqbal Assistant Professor Khanfatima319@gmail.com

Dr. Farzeen Khan Assistant Professor farzeen.khan7@gmail.com

Dr. Humaira Hayat Awan Assistant Professor & Head Humaira_awan@hotmail.com
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